
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/11/26 at 4:33:06 PM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service & CommentsService Comments View Details Links

Oil Oil and filter changed10/20/2025View Details

Tires Tires rotated 10/20/2025View Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

1  Service history record

2  Previous owners

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in New Jersey

33,830  Last reported odometer reading

2023 GMC SIERRA 1500

AT4

VIN: 1GTUUEE89PZ150664
CREW PICKUP
3.0L I6
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker (Need US
VPN)

https://www./carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/GMC/YN48ExVWs3LUesf73aSb8qrUinDVMBZtyQP3dOhUgeiEbgbzj-NW3mvLi93dxmB5rSSk4AOqIqFJAzrKh7keAAoVpYguV1rpQ0VbkvFXVeP4Q_wxWVSpBDsfAAtemLsk9lsKNhR8voXq5Pu2iXHgIzTOCZUqSxOmrzMBgRca6U_1TuSYZf_tKtkOT8VVMSK94qL-es-_p-Cgg_tFgMvVFftKe_hVHlwWdvbUfule09ji696j3q73FgAMEx0cDveQ7KGHNAjA8SEVyHukhYZpXeRCONb9lgcWcCROOinxw6khwCJA4J-p_koQZ7qaoGtilU_RkxM4vxOGZ6n0nupObnUjIjzXBjmT8QIs7h-ywoavrwqZDh7OsrvOc4gRCHxMYCey2TG8Rw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/GMC/YN48ExVWs3LUesf73aSb8qrUinDVMBZtyQP3dOhUgeiEbgbzj-NW3mvLi93dxmB5rSSk4AOqIqFJAzrKh7keAAoVpYguV1rpQ0VbkvFXVeP4Q_wxWVSpBDsfAAtemLsk9lsKNhR8voXq5Pu2iXHgIzTOCZUqSxOmrzMBgRca6U_1TuSYZf_tKtkOT8VVMSK94qL-es-_p-Cgg_tFgMvVFftKe_hVHlwWdvbUfule09ji696j3q73FgAMEx0cDveQ7KGHNAjA8SEVyHukhYZpXeRCONb9lgcWcCROOinxw6khwCJA4J-p_koQZ7qaoGtilU_RkxM4vxOGZ6n0nupObnUjIjzXBjmT8QIs7h-ywoavrwqZDh7OsrvOc4gRCHxMYCey2TG8Rw.cfx


Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM
vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 0 months or 2,170 miles remaining.
Confirm with dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty Active Warranty Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

14,189 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2023 2025

Type of owner Commercial Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 2 years 4 months

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details New Jersey

Estimated miles driven per year 14,189/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 28,534 33,830

http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www./carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Not Reported General Motors

Original Window
Sticker (Need US
VPN)

01/10/2023 Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Registered as commercial vehicle

02/19/2024 Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

04/01/2024 Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

01/13/2025 28,534 Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
Odometer reported as 45,921 kilometers

01/21/2025 Jacques Olivier Ford
Saint-Hubert, QC
450-445-3673
olivierford.com

Vehicle sold

01/22/2025 Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

01/28/2025 US Dept of Transportation
Port Huron, MI

Vehicle imported and declared to meet US
highway safety specifications
Bond released on 03/04/2025

02/21/2025 Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Little Rock, AR
Title #761016096635

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was
in inventory

04/12/2025 Olger Motors, Inc.
Woodbridge, NJ
732-527-0259
olgermotors.com/

4.9 / 5.0

718 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

08/13/2025 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fair Haven, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

Owner 2
Purchased: 2025

Commercial
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

-
-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/GMC/hJBuXJAYNHmRw2YBVoeo25bclm9hAle8RnpAXKTyx81_3sUiO6bMRKMq9IvM8GM5AwRwuA6YiDKF1Gg1k1zRKT7T1rZAdNAg37guMgNZtJHlh3qcsMrHZlimVXeZZlYX4sh21O0jp5QLeSsEy1brThMmqMVwjAFbHKzWDpFquSQaeg2lIrNp160ND4VxIopHdNjOSvf5qbCtXOD1XOnQt2chLj6RRVzXmErvfsnxeQ9AGKNNzp7VU98-A7vsSl6ZtpbyC-IREat9scKmG_yOccYvQ-e9gsdWcN40bzx8ZRElViaqwwD21FtTqCrkOwfD8pUvK2m4icnMasHKcdK67BCIwEyo-G-s1tKJR00XAIJ_YWipF8OCLdx-U8UA6Wl2QXRPf28b_-CqT8_W.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/GMC/hJBuXJAYNHmRw2YBVoeo25bclm9hAle8RnpAXKTyx81_3sUiO6bMRKMq9IvM8GM5AwRwuA6YiDKF1Gg1k1zRKT7T1rZAdNAg37guMgNZtJHlh3qcsMrHZlimVXeZZlYX4sh21O0jp5QLeSsEy1brThMmqMVwjAFbHKzWDpFquSQaeg2lIrNp160ND4VxIopHdNjOSvf5qbCtXOD1XOnQt2chLj6RRVzXmErvfsnxeQ9AGKNNzp7VU98-A7vsSl6ZtpbyC-IREat9scKmG_yOccYvQ-e9gsdWcN40bzx8ZRElViaqwwD21FtTqCrkOwfD8pUvK2m4icnMasHKcdK67BCIwEyo-G-s1tKJR00XAIJ_YWipF8OCLdx-U8UA6Wl2QXRPf28b_-CqT8_W.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/GMC/ehcHpQGWkPh0y5JcP8bq-ahtly-IFy0kP-_CRN16k5oU7QOER8OU7QVg0IQw2acaeAglaAcwneeNPyGPlXhNKcKux8iItQ1cWVtTG7qOy8lkI2s4kptA4q1ljYLNeXoqE42VY2B4HssmC8EeL6lgQONV1BWaukRUAIhMiSA4-fo72nXuqEfc4NF7SIHt1z1WWfwTPP-1RcSPodhp8o_9ktupI7HowBqPa7nplKejGluI3UHDW7epTqVnwM1XV3mQsw3tCMA_U_yEXedm0cq-gM6twLFD-VQFdOvOX7LA_HNBQV6pwD7XMf5qmkyJRe83ZSiF6AmFqAQozJbesL89xvPPlqcmDgUawbIZdRewiKEf80bbIY7qnvt6-lYKPmMHL3CPCe0yWADgC2IM.cfx


08/13/2025 28,591 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fair Haven, NJ
Title #GD20252250764

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Titled or registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/02/2025 30,786 New Jersey
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

10/20/2025 33,830 Jim Curley Buick GMC
Lakewood, NJ

4.8 / 5.0

567 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www./carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www./carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/11/26 4:33:06 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2023 GMC SIERRA 1500 vehicle (VIN:
1GTUUEE89PZ150664), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/11/26 at 5:33 PM (EST).
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http://www./carfax.com/help
http://www./carfaxonline.com
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www./carfax.com/company/about


Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


